W2 - HYDRAULIC PIEZOMETER
D
at
as
he
et
 W
2

External width Diameter Flat: 18mm Round: 16mm
Weight /m 36g
Ordering Information
Hydraulic Piezometer Tips
W2-1.6 Bull Nosed HAE piezometer tip; high resistance to air entry (1 Micron), for ¼inch tubing
W2-1.10 Cylindrical LAE piezometer tip; low resistance to air entry (60 Micron), for ¼inch tubing
W2-1.9 Cylindrical LAE piezometer tip; low resistance to air entry (60 Micron), for 3/16 inch tubing
W2-1.13 Push-in LAE piezometer tip; low resistance to air entry (60 Micron), for ¼inch tubing
W2-1.15 Push-in HAE piezometer tip; high resistance to air entry (1 Micron), for ¼inch tubing
W2-1.11 Push-in LAE piezometer tip; low resistance to air entry (60 Micron), for 3/16 inch tubing
W2-2.12 Push-in HAE piezometer tip ; high resistance to air entry (1 Micron), for 3/16 inch tubing
Piezometer 3/16  Inch Tubing and Tube Fittings
W6-2.2 Twin 3/16 inch nylon tubing;  round Tube 13mm external diameter, priced per metre
W6-3.12 Quick release coupling set, 3/16  inch; for connection of tube to water circulation unit
W6-3.11 Spare nut and olive, Enots  3/16  inch
W6-3.22 Straight coupling, 3/16  inch; in-line tubing connections, 2No. required per twin tube connection
W6-3.18 Connection charge per piezometer tip to twin tube
Piezometer ¼ Inch Tubing and Tube Fittings
W6-2.5 Twin ¼inch nylon tubing; flat Tube 18mm external width, priced per metre
W6-3.21 Quick release coupling set, ¼inch; for connection of tube to water circulation unit
W6-3.20 / W6-3.19 Male quick release coupling, ¼inch / Female quick release coupling, ¼inch
W6-3.5 Spare nut and olive, Enots ¼inch
W6-3.7 Straight coupling, Enots ¼inch; in-line tubing connections, 2No. required per twin tube connection
W6-3.18 Connection charge per piezometer tip to twin tube
Piezometer Tubing Accessories

Installation Accessories Kit (includes installation spares); selection of self tapping screws, 10No. Enot olives, 10No. Enot nuts,
6No. Enot plugs, 2No. Enot straight adapter, 2No. ball valves, 2No. standpipe adapters and 20 meters of single ¼ inch nylon tubing
Ordering Information
Installation Accessories Continued
W6-2.8 ¼ inch nylon tubing, LDP coated; single tube 8.6mm external diameter, priced per metre
E2-3.12 3/16  inch nylon tubing; single tube 3/16  inch external diameter, priced per metre
W6-1.1 / W6-1.3 Bentonite pellets; 25kg bag / Filter sand; 25kg bag
Bourdon Master Gauge Unit
Single gauge to read from terminal panel. Wall mounted panel, for use with ¼inch nylon tubing
W2-6.3-50 0 to 500kPa pressure range
W2-6.3-100 0 to 1000kPa pressure range
W2-6.3-150 0 to 1500kPa pressure range
Bourdon Gauge Unit
Each instrument has an individual gauge. Wall mounted panel, for use with ¼inch nylon tubing
W2-6.2-1-20 to W2-6.2-5-20 1 to 5 Channel, 0 to 200kPa pressure range
W2-6.2-1-50 to W2-6.2-5-50 1 to 5 Channel, 0 to 500kPa pressure range
W2-6.2-1-100 to W2-6.2-5-100 1 to 5 Channel, 0 to 1000kPa pressure range
W2-6.2-1-200 to W2-6.2-5-200 1 to 5 Channel, 0 to 2000kPa pressure range
W2-6.2-1-5-20 to W2-6.2-5-5-20 1 to 5 Channel -50 to 200kPa pressure range
W2-6.2-1-5-50 to W2-6.2-5-5-50 1 to 5 Channel -50 to 500kPa pressure range
Terminal Panel
Connects to Master Bourdon Gauge. Wall mounted panel, for use with ¼inch nylon tubing
W2-7.2-2 to W2-7.2-20 For 2No. to 20No. piezometer tips
W6-5.1 / W6-5.2 Terminal cabinet; 600 x 600 x 250mm, for up to 8No. piezometer terminal panel / 800 x 600 x 250mm, for up to 12No. piezometer terminal panel